Disabled Parking Space 14 Citations
= Blocking Architectural Design 1 Citation
Corpus Christi, TXPD Blocking Sidewalk 98 Citations

Citation Count

August 1, 2025 - August 31, 2025

Cfficial: All

Official Assignment: All
Type of Stop: PARKING
Stop Result: CITATION

STEP: All

Total Citations for All Officials: 428

Official Assignment ~ Official Full Name (Badge) Offense Description _ - o ~ # Offenses
V Farnandez, Islla (3;7375).“ B\oci\mngEdeWalk . 2
Parked W/130 Ft of Traffic Signal/Sign 1
- B Total 31
. Total o o £
Motor Humitz, Lonnie {9157) No Parking Zone 1
) Total : ik
. Total . — : — - 1
Parkingﬂ Guerré, Aman-da. (PCE) . *Disabled Park?hg i Bl.ock\'ng Architectural Imarovmﬁent Désign : i
*Disabled Parking Space 4

*Expired Meter

*Parking In Fire Zone 1

Abandoned Vehicle 4

Blocking Alley 1

Blocking Sidewalk 8

Expired Disabled Placard 3

Opposite Direction of Travel ; 21

Parked in Park Grass/Parlway/Right-of-Way 3

Parked W/1 30 Ft of Traffic Signal/Sign 3

Parked With Wheels Over 18 In. From Curb/Edce 1

Parking Within 15 Ft. of Fire Hydrant 3

Unattached Trailer on Public Street 13

S Tow) 67
Martinez, Frank (15142) *Disabled Parking Space - 4
*Expired Meter 57

*Loading Zone (Non-Commercial Use) 8

Blocking Sidewalk 3

Blocking Two Mater Spaces 5}

No Parking Zone 3

Opposite Direction of Travel 8

Parked in Park Grass/Parkway/Right-of-Way 8

Parked In Prohibited Area 3

Parked W/1 20 Ft of a Crosswalk 2

Unattached Trailer on Public Street 2

) _ Total 98

Ochoa, Kenneth f‘l 7518) *Disabled Parking Space - 11
*Expired Meter 9

Abandoned Vehicle 8

Blocking A Driveway 1

Blocking Sidewalk 18

Double Parking
Expired Disabled Ptac_:arc




Corpus Christi, TX PD
Citation Count

August 1, 2025 - August 31, 2025

Official: All

Official Assignment: All
Type of Stop: PARKING
Step Result: CITATION

STEP: All

Total Citations for All Officials: 428

(Official Assignment  Official Full Name (Badge)
Parking Ochoa, Kenneth (17518)

VR’-eyna.,. SS}Ivi.é (207)

Scott, Vanessa (17598)

- "'rt‘)rﬁal
Srand Total

B Offe:jserpgscriptian_

No Parking Zone

Opposite Direction of Travel

Parked in Park Grass/Parkway/Right-of-Way
Parked W/1 30 Ft of Traffic Signal/Sign
Parking Within 15 Ft. of Fire Hydrant
Unattached Trailer on Public Street

Bl

Abandoned Vehicle

Blocking Sidewalk

Opposite Direction of Travel

Parked in Park Grass/Parkway/Right-of-Way
Parked W/I 30 Ft of Traffic Signal/Sign
Parking Within 15 Ft. of Fire Hydrant
Unattached Trailer on Public Street

Total ;

*D-:sabled Parking Space

Abandoned Vehicle

Blacking A Driveway

Blocking Crosswalk

Blocking Sidewalk

No Parking Zane

Opposite Direction of Travel

Parked in Park Grass/Parkway/Right-of-Way
Parked W/I 30 Ft of Traffic Signal/Sign
Parked With Wheels Over 18 In. From Curb/Edge
Parking Within 15 Ft. of Fire Hydrant
Unattached Trailer on Public Street

Total

# Offenses |
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10

28

3

2
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3
50
27
41
3

135
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13

60

458
462



