Disabled Parking Space 14 Citations Blocking Architectural Design 1 Citation Blocking Sidewalk 98 Citations

Corpus Christi, TX PD

Citation Count

August 1, 2025 - August 31, 2025

Official: All

Official Assignment: All Type of Stop: PARKING Stop Result: CITATION

STEP: All

Total Citations for All Officials: 428

Official Assignment	Official Full Name (Badge)	Offense Description	# Offense:
	Fernandez, Islla (17375)	Blocking Sidewalk	
		Parked W/I 30 Ft of Traffic Signal/Sign	
		Total	3
	Total		
Motor	Humitz, Lonnie (9157)	No Parking Zone	
		Total	
	Total		1
Parking	Guerra, Amanda (PC6)	*Disabled Parking - Blocking Architectural Improvement Design	1
		*Disabled Parking Space	
		*Expired Meter	
		*Parking In Fire Zone	
		Abandoned Vehicle	
		Blocking Alley	1
		Blocking Sidewalk	8
		Expired Disabled Placard	3
		Opposite Direction of Travel	21
		Parked in Park Grass/Parkway/Right-of-Way	
		Parked W/I 30 Ft of Traffic Signal/Sign	
		Parked With Wheels Over 18 In. From Curb/Edge	
		Parking Within 15 Ft. of Fire Hydrant	
		Unattached Trailer on Public Street	13
		Total	67
	Martinez, Frank (15142)	*Disabled Parking Space	1
		*Expired Meter	57
		*Loading Zone (Non-Commercial Use)	8
		Blocking Sidewalk	
		Blocking Two Meter Spaces	1
		No Parking Zone	
		Opposite Direction of Travel	8
		Parked in Park Grass/Parkway/Right-of-Way	8
		Parked In Prohibited Area	3
		Parked W/I 20 Ft of a Crosswalk	1
		Unattached Trailer on Public Street	2
		Total	98
	Ochoa, Kenneth (17518)	*Disabled Parking Space	11
		*Expired Meter	9
		Abandoned Vehicle	8
		Blocking A Driveway	1
		Blocking Sidewalk	18
		Double Parking	2
		Expired Disabled Placard	1

Corpus Christi, TX PD

Citation Count

August 1, 2025 - August 31, 2025

Official: All Official Assignment: All Type of Stop: PARKING Stop Result: CITATION STEP: All

Total Citations for All Officials: 428

Official Assignment	Official Full Name (Badge)	Offense Description	# Offenses
Parking	Ochoa, Kenneth (17518)	No Parking Zone	1
		Opposite Direction of Travel	10
		Parked in Park Grass/Parkway/Right-of-Way	28
		Parked W/I 30 Ft of Traffic Signal/Sign	3
		Parking Within 15 Ft. of Fire Hydrant	2
		Unattached Trailer on Public Street	4
		Total	98
	Reyna, Sylvia (207)	Abandoned Vehicle	3
		Blocking Sidewalk	50
		Opposite Direction of Travel	27
		Parked in Park Grass/Parkway/Right-of-Way	41
		Parked W/I 30 Ft of Traffic Signal/Sign	3
		Parking Within 15 Ft. of Fire Hydrant	2
		Unattached Trailer on Public Street	9
		Total	135
	Scott, Vanessa (17598)	*Disabled Parking Space	1
		Abandoned Vehicle	4
		Blocking A Driveway	1
		Blocking Crosswalk	1
		Blocking Sidewalk	17
		No Parking Zone	1
		Opposite Direction of Travel	9
		Parked in Park Grass/Parkway/Right-of-Way	7
		Parked W/I 30 Ft of Traffic Signal/Sign	2
		Parked With Wheels Over 18 In. From Curb/Edge	1
		Parking Within 15 Ft. of Fire Hydrant	3
		Unattached Trailer on Public Street	13
		Total	60
	Total		458
Grand Total			462